Applications
Characteristics
ADICOS HOTSPOT-X20 are thermographic detectors of
the Advanced Discovery System („ADICOS“), which was
specifically created to provide reliable early fire detection
in industrial surroundings.
HOTSPOTs are parametrizable compact Infrared camera

Helmholtzstr. 21, 38-40  |  D-41747 Viersen, GERMANY  |   +49(0)2162 / 3703-0  |  info@adicos.com  |  www.adicos.com
 Technical changes reserved!
Order information
Detector Description Order-No.
ADICOS HOTSPOT-C Standard version with M-Bus module & limit value output 410-2001-030
ADICOS HOTSPOT-256 Standard version with 256 pixels, M-Bus module & limit value output 410-2001-031
ADICOS HOTSPOT-256 T Basisausführung mit Teleobjektiv, M-Bus-Modul u. Grenzwertausgang 410-2001-032
ADICOS HOTSPOT-1000 Basisausführung mit 1000 Pixeln, M-Bus-Modul u. Grenzwertausgang 410-2001-033
Detector with       -accreditation Description Order-No.
ADICOS HOTSPOT-X22 HOTSPOT-1000 for ATEX-Zone 22, prewired connection cable 410-2001-120
ADICOS HOTSPOT-X20 HOTSPOT-1000 with ATEX- and IEC-accreditation for Ex-Zone 20 410-2001-220
Detector accessories Description Order-No.
ADICOS pre-alarm module Internal extension module with pre-alarm relay 405-2002-023
ADICOS BMZ-Module LSNi Internal extension module for BOSCH LSNi support 405-2002-021
ADICOS BMZ-Module FDnet Internal extension module for SIEMENS FDnet support 405-2002-022